
PERSONALIZA
TUS CAMISETAS

C A T Á L O G O  F Ú T B O L  H O M B R E



100% personalizado

Elige entre diferentes colores

Logo

SOCCER FACTORY

Incluye

TU ESCUDO

Incluye

TU SPONSOR

Incluye

TU NOMBRE

Incluye

TU NÚMERO

Medidas MUJER

Medidas JUVENIL

Medidas HOMBRE

TALLA   ANCHO    ALTO
S
M
L

XL

48
49
51
54

64
65
70
72

TALLA   ANCHO    ALTO
T.16
T.14
T.12
T.10
T.8
T.6

51
50
47
43
40
35

67
65
61
55
52
48

TALLA   ANCHO    ALTO
S
M
L

XL
XXL

54
56
58
62
65

67
70
75
76
79
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Modelo Nº 2Modelo Nº 1
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+569 9355 4007

W W W . S O C C E R - F A C T O R Y . C L

SOCCERFACTORYCHILE

CAMISETAS FÚTBOL
SOCCER FACTORY CHILE 


